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Georgetown
South*

2012-2016

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4
55 BELMONT BLVD. G'Town
GREAT LOCATION!

Beautiful 3 Bedroom Home! Call Today!

ﬂPEN HOUSE SAT & 8UN 2-4
21 CHESTER CR. G'Town South

FREE Staging & Virtual Tours | To View All My Listings, Visit SilSclls.com | For a FREE Home Evaluation, Call Us

HUGE PE SHAPE LOT!
4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths. Call Us Today!

OPEN COMCEPT!
4 Bedrooms, Hdwd on Main, Call Now!
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honest  reliable

Saies Repressntative

I have o feam of Prolessionals that mrclude Stagers,

Confraclors, Painfers, Elecinciarns, Mumbers &

Jund Rermonal speciolicts to help ey clients achdere

top dollar for their horme
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905-877-8262

$649,900

OPEN HOUSE AUG 13TH 2:00-4:00 PM
5 MCKINNON AVENUE, GEORGETOWN

Lovely 3 Bedroom, 3 bath home on a quiet street with a large, private
|::|c:|c|-}c:|r1::| rE-n:::mtE::l kitchen & centre island, open concept, new 4 piece
ensuite, hardwood,/bamboo floors, double driveway, great location & easy

access out of town.

VIRTUAL TOURS | Visit www.jodiemegucken.com * jodie@jodiemegucken.com

SATURDAY, AUGUST (27

Where: Gellert Community Certre,
10241 8 Line, Genr;etnmn

CONTACT OUR OFFICE FOR MORE DETAILS
TICKETS $5.00 each or 5 for $20.00

o
Heather Rence Raoy Sharon
Thomsan Herrera Brock Harrison
Sales ales Saks Sales

Representative Representative
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Cell: 416-420-6662 - Office: 905-877-8262
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2 bedmom conde mowe in ready! Open moncept kbchen with slabe
appliances, dark chooolate cabinets, ceramic flaars, breakfan
bar cwar leoking lingfdining room with laiminata flosrs. Good
#7e bodrooms with lote of sterage. Cal for mens detalsh

T

RIYAL LEPAGE
(R .
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4 bedroom, 3 bath detached home in desired family friendly area. Large
main floer with eatn ktchen, family room with gas fireplace, I'mnﬁ
room, separate dining with walk'out to private fenced yard. Master wit

ensuite and walkin closet 4 good size bedrooms. Firished basement
waith rec reom and large scund prood media room. Call Christine today!!

SAN L OUGHEED

EROKER HEA Bia B

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM - 135 MILLER DR. GEORGETOWN

home w/4 bdrms & 4
baths * Just under 4000
sgft finished living area
* &' ceilings, 35 potlights
California shutters,
Hardwood floors &
N stairs * Upgraded doors,
=l handles, trim & crown
i mnulding *  Builder-

finished basement *
Sleak Euro-style kitchen w/granite * Private backyard
oasis wiperennial gardens, pam.-rneﬂ concrete, pool
& hot tub * Great value for $950,

Quiality built Double Oak | &

For 2 Virnul Tour of these and other fne homes visi warw SusanLougheed com

LOCAL AKD WORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FOR YOLIR HOME

905-702-4772

RIVER AUN TOWNHOME BACKING ONTO CREDIT RIVER

Spacious condo * 1458
Sqft with 3 bdrms & 3

aite
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s ushed bsmt
w.lnat: room, 3-pc bath
& WO to patie
avadnc-l-:mg the wooded ravine, pond & Credit River

* Great Georgetown location, close to the GO, gaolf,

park, schools & shopping * Asking 5450,000

noaetarage We have more Buyers - Call Susan if you want TOP DOLLAR and a FAST SALE! 7, —=
I - i




